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212-405-9082
https://ailey.org/aileyiinyc

Schedule
March 26, 2025: 7:30pm
March 27, 2025: 7:30pm
March 28, 2025: 7:30pm
March 29, 2025: 2:00pm, 7:30pm 
more

March 26 - April 6, 2025

Ailey II’s New York Season at The Ailey Citigroup Theater March 26 – April 6

Company: Ailey II
Venue: Ailey Citigroup Theater
Location: New York, NY

Ailey II, the celebrated second company to Alvin Ailey American Dance Theater, returns to The Ailey Citigroup Theater from March 26–April 6.
Bringing their “off-the-charts-energy” (The New Yorker) to the stage, Ailey II presents two spectacular programs featuring a new work by
Houston Thomas and returning favorites by Alvin Ailey, Judith Jamison, Baye & Asa, and Ailey II Artistic Director Francesca Harper. Tickets
starting at $62.25 (includes $3.25 service fee) are on sale now and can be purchased online at ailey.org or by calling 212-405-9082.

 

Performance Times: 

Wednesday, March 26 at 7:30 pm

Thursday, March 27 at 7:30 pm

Friday, March 28 at 7:30 pm

Saturday, March 29 at 2 pm 

Saturday, March 29 at 7:30 pm  

Sunday, March 30 at 3 pm

Sunday March 30 at 7:30 pm

Wednesday, April 2 at 7:30 pm

Thursday, April 3 at 7:30 pm

Friday, April 4 at 7:30 pm

Saturday, April 5 at 2 pm

Saturday, April 5 at 7:30 pm

Sunday, April 6 at 3 pm

Sunday, April 6 at 7:30 pm
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